
1 Tregler Tomáš SKST Cheb

2 Žaloudík Jan SKST Cheb

2N Shaposhnikov Stepan SKST Cheb

3 Polák Michal SKST Cheb

4 Žák Jan SKST Cheb

5 Levora Vojtěch ml. SKST Cheb

6 Hobl Lukáš SKST Cheb

6N Nikeng Ngwe Emmanuel SKST Cheb

7 Provazník Jiří TJ Ostrov

8 Minář Marek SKST Chodov

9 Petrák Martin TuS Schnaittenbach

10 Březovský Petr SKST Cheb

10N Pažma Lukáš SKST Cheb

11 Huleš Petr SKST Chodov

12 Völgyesi Zdeněk Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

13 Plaček Jaroslav SKST Chodov

14 Gavlas Petr SKST Cheb

15 Kruliš David SKST Chodov

Družstvo
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16 Vysocká Karolína TJ Ostrov

17 Korb Rostislav TJ Jiskra Březová

18 Čonka Martin TJ Ostrov

19 Surma Radek TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

20 Vála Bohuslav SKST Chodov

Čáp Ladislav ml. TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Drahokoupil Jakub TTC Sokolov

Kolář Pavel SKST Chodov

Kopárek Jiří TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Skokov Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Březová

Daniel Pavel SK Toužim

Ďurža Karel TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Malina Josef SKST Chodov

Oláh Michal TJ Ostrov

Švec Jan TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Holeček Petr TJ Jiskra Březová

Hrnčiřík Karel TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Hurban Nikola TJ Jiskra Březová

Hynek Jiří Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Choděra Miroslav TTC Sokolov

Jánský Radek Tělovýchovná jednota Jiskra Aš

Lof Milan TTC Sokolov

Minařík Jiří TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Pohanka Jaroslav SK Toužim

Tomšík Jaroslav TTC Sokolov

31-40N Malý Karel ml. zahraničí

21-25

26-30

31-40

31-40N Malý Karel ml. zahraničí

31-40N Tišer Emil SKST Chodov
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Friedman Miloš TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Noveský Leon SKST Chodov

Provazník Jan st. TJ Ostrov

Provazník Karel TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Tonhauser Martin SKST Chodov

Tonhauser Robert SKST Chodov

Trgo Michael SKST Cheb

Vařečka Pavel TJ Ostrov

Vondrušková Andrea TJ Lomnice

Yahodka Maksym NK BFB Bochov

Ježek Václav TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov

Kostroun Jiří TJ Jiskra Březová

Novák Radek TJ Ostrov

Pock Václav TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Pumpr Jaroslav TJ Loket nad Ohří

Svěrák Boris Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Špalek Vít SKST Cheb

Tesař Vojtěch SKST Chodov

Vysocký Ivan TJ Ostrov

Ženíšek Jiří SK Toužim

Babor Václav TJ Ostrov

Čáp Ladislav st. TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Dospíšil Ivan Tělovýchovná jednota Jiskra Aš

Kořínek Jan SKST Chodov

Leňka Jiří TJ Baník Vintířov

41-50

51-60

61-70
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Leňka Jiří TJ Baník Vintířov

Liška Jan TJ Slavoj Kynšperk

Pechman Vladimír TJ Jiskra Březová

Urban Miroslav TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Visinger Jakub TTC Sokolov

Vyhlídka Daniel TJ Ostrov

Gerba Ondřej Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Hamata Petr SKST Chodov

Horník Evžen TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Kocián Martin TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Kytka Rudolf SKST Cheb

Paprštein Ladislav TTC Sokolov

Rada Kvído Štěpán TJ Lomnice

Ramsauer Tomáš SKST Cheb

Teiner Martin TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Zika Miroslav TJ Ostrov

Bucifal Josef TJ Loket nad Ohří

Harušťák Milan TJ Baník Vintířov

Horn Jan TJ Luby

Janků Karolina TJ Lomnice

Kožuškanič Jan TJ Baník Vintířov

Mašková Nicole SK Toužim

Stellner Karel st. TJ Baník Vintířov

Špryňar Milan TJ Luby

Veinfurt Adam SKST Cheb

Zima Jiří TJ Lomnice

81-90N Hejtmánek Tomáš TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov

71-80

81-90

81-90N Hejtmánek Tomáš TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov

81-90N Suchan Miroslav TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov
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Beníšek Karel TTC Sokolov

Černík Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Březová

Černík Jaroslav SKST Cheb

Kheil Jakub SK Toužim

Klůj Ivan Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Kocum Ondřej TJ Luby

Krejčí David Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Landiga Michal TJ Ostrov

Lošťáková Tereza SKST Cheb

Nykl Jiří SKST Chodov

Boči Lukáš SKST Chodov

Brož Matěj SKST Chodov

Čáchová Lucie TJ Luby

Černý Lukáš TTC Sokolov

Daněk Zdeněk TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Hlaváček Miloš TJ Loket nad Ohří

Holeček Martin TJ Baník Bukovany

Chalupný Luboš NK BFB Bochov

Kárová Klára TJ Lomnice

Kotál Jakub Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Kotlaba Josef TJ Loket nad Ohří

Kročák Roman TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Lesák František TJ Baník Bukovany

Nguyen Huy Hac Tělovýchovná jednota Jiskra Aš

Niebauer Aleš TJ Baník Bukovany

101-120

91-100
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Niebauer Aleš TJ Baník Bukovany

Řezáč Bohumil Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Sankotová Klára SKST Chodov

Vařejčka Josef TJ Ostrov

Volmůt Jindřich TJ Sokol Velká Hleďsebe

Zika Petr TJ Ostrov

101-120N Malý Karel st. TJ Baník Vintířov

101-120N Minář Ondřej SKST Chodov

Černý Petr SKST Cheb

Dvořák Jindřich TJ Ostrov

Egert Miroslav NK BFB Bochov

Fábera Vratislav Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Furchová Zuzana TJ Lomnice

Harašta Ivan TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov

Hostek Karel Tělovýchovná jednota Jiskra Aš

Hryzák Karel zahraničí

Kadavý Vladimír TJ Slavoj Kynšperk

Kára Josef TJ Loket nad Ohří

Kočárník Jaroslav TJ Luby

Kotlaba Miroslav TJ Loket nad Ohří

Kurfúrst Oldřich TJ Spartak Horní Slavkov

Laurinc Ludevít TJ Loket nad Ohří

Letalíková Jana Tělovýchovná jednota Jiskra Aš

Lošťáková Kristýna SKST Cheb

Ludrovský Josef TJ Baník Vintířov

Nalezenec Jaroslav TJ Luby

Nováček Vladislav TJ Loket nad Ohří

121-150

Nováček Vladislav TJ Loket nad Ohří

Schafer Michal TJ Jiskra Březová

Skála Tomáš st. TJ Luby
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Strnad Pavel Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Strýček Rudolf TJ Baník Bukovany

Sucharda Jiří TJ Luby

Svoboda Dominik SKST Chodov

Špecián Karel TJ Baník Vintířov

Šťovíček Miroslav NK BFB Bochov

Švarcová Jana Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

Vondrušková Nikola TJ Lomnice

Winkler Vladimír TJ Luby
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1 Vysocká Karolína TJ Ostrov

2 Vondrušková Andrea TJ Lomnice

3 Janků Karolina TJ Lomnice

4 Mašková Nicole SK Toužim

5 Lošťáková Tereza SKST Cheb

6 Kárová Klára TJ Lomnice

7 Sankotová Klára SKST Chodov

8 Čáchová Lucie TJ Luby

9 Letalíková Jana Tělovýchovná jednota Jiskra Aš

10 Lošťáková Kristýna SKST Cheb

11 Janků Renata TJ Lomnice

12 Furchová Zuzana TJ Lomnice

13 Švarcová Jana Klub stolního tenisu Karlovy Vary

14 Kočárníková Snižana TJ Luby

15 Vondrušková Nikola TJ Lomnice

16

17

18

19

20

KONEČNÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE

k a t e g o r i e   ŽENY  sezona 2019/2020

pořadí Hráč Družstvo
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1 Levora Vojtěch  2003 SKST Cheb

2 Kytka Rudolf 2002 SKST Cheb

3 Vohryzka Jiří 2003 SK Toužim

4 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim

5 Tomas Lukáš 2004 SKST Chodov

6 Veinfurt Adam 2004 SKST Cheb

7 Kotál Jakub 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

8 Boči Lukáš 2004 SKST Chodov

9 Brož Matěj 2003 SKST Chodov

10 Špecián Karel 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

11 Špalek Vít 2003 SKST Cheb

12 Svoboda Dominik 2003 SKST Chodov

13 Ludrovský Josef 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

14 Vacura Ondřej 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

15 Nykl Jiří 2005 SKST Chodov

16 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim

17 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

18 Ježek Tomáš 2004 TJ Ostrov

19 Kuchař Ondřej 2003 TJ Ostrov

20 Hanák Tobiáš 2003 SK Toužim

21 Neškrabal David 2004 SKST Chodov

22 Buchta Patrik 2003 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

23 Manoch Jan 2006 SKST Chodov

24 Jelínek Kristián 2004 SKST Cheb

25 Nesměrák Jiří 2006 TJ Baník Vintířov

26 Křemen Tomáš 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

27 Heyer Roland 2006 SKST Chodov

28 Svárovský Šimon 2007 TJ Jiskra Aš

29 Chvapil Tomáš 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

30 Sikorsky Jiří 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

31 Struhár Jan 2006 SK Toužim

32 Klečka Karel 2004 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

33 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov

KONEČNÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE
sezona 2019/2020

DOROSTENCI

poř. jméno nar. oddíl
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1 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Lomnice

2 Mašková Nicole 2003 SK Toužim

3 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 SKST Cheb

4 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby

5 Kárová Klára 2003 TJ Lomnice

6 Sankotová Klára 2005 SKST Chodov

7 Lošťáková Kristýna 2002 SKST Cheb

8 Perglerová Barbora 2002 SKST Chodov

9 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

10 Pösingerová Klára 2005 Spartak H. Slavkov

11 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice

KONEČNÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE
sezona 2019/2020

DOROSTENKY

poř. jméno nar. oddíl
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1 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim

2 Nykl Jiří 2005 SKST Chodov

3 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim

4 Kotál Jakub 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

5 Vacura Ondřej 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

6 Mihok Dušan 2008 SKST Chodov

7 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

8 Manoch Jan 2006 SKST Chodov

9 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby

10 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov

11 Hupfer Matyáš 2007 SKST Chodov

12 Heyer Roland 2006 SKST Chodov

13 Struhár Jan 2006 SK Toužim

14 Ujváry Tadeáš 2007 TJ Luby

15 Vrabec Rudolf 2007 TJ Baník Vintířov

16 Jiřík Matěj 2006 SK Merklín

17 Nesměrák Jiří 2006 TJ Baník Vintířov

18 Smutný Jakub 2007 SKST Chodov

19 Stránský Matyáš 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

20 Vu Dinh Tiep 2011 TJ Luby

21 Čermák Jakub 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

22 Kudrhalt Štěpán 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

23 Dellamária Marko 2006 TJ Slovan K. Vary

24 Koubek Adam 2008 SKST Chodov

25 Krnáč Filip 2007 Jiskra Aš

26 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník Vintířov

KONEČNÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE
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1 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Lomnice

2 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 SKST Cheb

3 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby

4 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

5 Sankotová Klára 2005 SKST Chodov

6 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov

7 Mandlová Nikola 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

8 Preložníková Adéla 2008 SKST Chodov

9 Pösingerová Klára 2005 Spartak H. Slavkov

10 Koutná Lucie 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

11 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby

12 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby

13 Hrabáková Klára 2010 TJ Luby

14 Říhová Matylda 2005 SK Toužim

15 Odvárková Tereza 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

16 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice

17 Bednáriková Marie 2005 TJ Slovan K. Vary

18 Slaná Marika 2005 TJ Slovan K. Vary

19 Lešková Linda 2008 TJ Slovan K. Vary

KONEČNÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE
sezona 2019/2020

STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

poř. jméno nar. oddíl
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1 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

2 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby

3 Mihok Dušan 2008 SKST Chodov

4 Ujváry Tadeáš 2007 TJ Luby

5 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov

6 Čermák Jakub 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

7 Naske Daniel 2009 SKST Cheb

8 Hupfer Matyáš 2007 SKST Chodov

9 Brisuda Rostislav 2010 SKST Cheb

10 Vrabec Rudolf 2007 TJ Baník Vintířov

11 Králík Pavel 2008 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

12 Stránský Matyáš 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

13 Andresik Ondřej 2009 SKST Cheb

14 Novotný Tomáš 2009 TJ Slovan K. Vary

15 Honzejk Jiří 2009 SKST Cheb

16 Vlček Vincent 2008 SK Merklín

17 Kysela Filip 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

18 Svárovský Šimon 2007 TJ Jiskra Aš

19 Šoupal Jan 2007 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

20 Bauer Denis 2009 SKST Cheb

21 Bauer Tomáš 2009 SKST Cheb

22 Koubek Adam 2008 SKST Chodov

23 Smutný Jakub 2007 SKST Chodov

24 Dvořák Filip 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

25 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník Vintířov

26 Kvasnička Filip 2010 SK Toužim

27 Šlegl Jakub 2009 TJ Jiskra Aš

28 Kohút Josef 2009 SKST Cheb

29 Vu Dinh Tiep 2011 TJ Luby

30 Černý Radek 2008 KST Karlovy Vary

31 Musil Matouš 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

32 Štípek Adrian 2007 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

33 Šilpoch Filip 2008 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

34 Toth Milan 2007 TJ Jiskra Aš

35 Falář Adam 2008 KST Karlovy Vary

36 Glaser Adam 2008 KST Karlovy Vary

37 Jirka František TJ Baník Sokolov

38 Caran Adam 2007 SKST Cheb

39 Farkáš Tobiáš 2009 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

40 Vácha Matěj 2008 TJ Jiskra Aš

41 Přibil Filip KST Karlovy Vary

42 Košák Jakub SKST Cheb

43 Olič Šimon 2008 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

44 Hroch Jiří 2007 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

45 Musil Šimon 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

46 Horník Jakub TJ Baník Sokolov

47 Leichter Adam 2008 TJ Slovan K. Vary

KONEČNÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE
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1 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

2 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov

3 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby

4 Preložníková Adéla 2008 SKST Chodov

5 Nováková Kateřina 2007 TJ Ostrov

6 Koutná Lucie 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

7 Tonhauserová Nikola 2010 SKST Chodov

8 Minaříková Karolina 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

9 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby

10 Mandlová Nikola 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

11 Hrubá Nikol 2008 TJ Lomnice

12 Králová Lucie 2010 SK Děravý pálky Jenišov

13 Benediktová Rozálie 2007 SK Toužim

14 Suchánková Markéta 2008 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

15 Odvárková Tereza 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

16 Plášilová Natálie 2009 SK Toužim

17 Hrabáková Klára 2010 TJ Luby

18 Váchová Adéla 2012 TJ Jiskra Aš

19 Dušičková Andrea 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

20 Stellnerová Denisa 2010 TJ Baník Vintířov

21 Zounková Amálie 2010 TJ Luby

22 Lešková Linda 2008 TJ Slovan K. Vary

23 Beranová Veronika 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov
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